Name

Canadian Dental Association (5200)

Commission on Dental Accreditation
of Canada (CDAC) (52440)

Canadian Dental Regulatory

Authorities Federation (CDRAF/DRA) (5225)

Western Canada Dental Society (5230)

University of Saskatchewan/
College of Dentistry  (5250)

Prescription Review Program (PRP) (5260)

SIAST Dental Hygiene Clinical Award
SIAST Dental Technology Award
SIAST Dental Radiology Award

Timeline

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual

College of Dentistry U of § (5161 COD-WCC) Annual

2021 Grants

Amount

$535

$18.62

$10.00

$250

$4,000

$5,400

$250
$250
$250

$1,000

Month

January 1%

March 1*

February *

February 1%

April 1%

April 1

May

Status

CDA forwards invoice based on previous year at

Dec 31st

CDAC forwards invoice Jan/Feb

(operating § for CDRAF mtgs)
Invoice in January

$2,500 College of Dentistry
$1,000 G.H. Peacock Award
$ 500 S.Yaholnitsky Scholarship

Former Triplicate Prescription Plan
SIAST sends letter

SIAST sends letter
SIAST sends letter

Send to Ms. Kelly Mulligan office at C of D
Purchase coats for White Coat Ceremony



