## 2021 Grants

College of Dentistry U of S (5161 COD-WCC) Annual	SIAST Dental Hygiene Clinical Award SIAST Dental Technology Award SIAST Dental Radiology Award	Prescription Review Program (PRP) (5260)	University of Saskatchewan/ College of Dentistry (5250)	Western Canada Dental Society (5230)	Canadian Dental Regulatory Authorities Federation (CDRAF/DRA) (5225)	Commission on Dental Accreditation of Canada (CDAC) (5240)	Canadian Dental Association (5200)	Name
Annual	Annual Annual Annual	Annual	Annual	Annual	Annual	Aunual	Annual	Timeline
\$1,000	\$250 \$250 \$250	\$5,400	\$4,000	\$250	\$10.00	\$18.62	\$535	Amount
Oct 1 <sup>st</sup>	May May May	April 1st	April 1 <sup>st</sup>	February 1st	February 1 <sup>st</sup>	March 1st	January 1 <sup>st</sup>	Month
Send to Ms. Kelly Mulligan office at C of D Purchase coats for White Coat Ceremony	SIAST sends letter SIAST sends letter SIAST sends letter	Former Triplicate Prescription Plan	\$2,500 College of Dentistry \$1,000 G.H. Peacock Award \$ 500 S.Yaholnitsky Scholarship		(operating \$ for CDRAF mtgs) Invoice in January	CDAC forwards invoice Jan/Feb	CDA forwards invoice based on previous year at Dec 31st	Status